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245
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234
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274
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Division
2 Open
2 Open
2 Open
2 Open
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Division
4 Open
4 Open
4 Coed
4 Open
4 Open
4 Open
4 Open

2011 Adventure Xstream Moab

Team Name
Flatlanders
Seek Adventure/Bach Builders
Santa Fe Bear Pair
TeamTodd
Buffin
NdorfnJunkyz
Rocky Mounts/IZZE
Mom's Not Gonna Like This
Six Corners
Off Constantly
McMoody
Aspire
BucknBilly
LQ2
Come Find Us
Dos Amigos
LQ1

Team Name
Powerbar
Outland
Barefoot & Crazy
Stray Dogs
Fiery Habanero
Coyotes
Here for Beer
SIRQcess
baarbd.org
FOCO FURY
Utah Army National Guard
Wii Fit to Lose Again
KPFF
Solar Frog
Burly Boise Badgers
Redstone Advisors
Snail Pace Racing
Bangorang!
OBS - Old But Slow
Beer Me
CanAm
Grapes Snow Skydivers
Outland
Warrior Dudes
Cajones
Lava
Dewald
mountain monkeys
Thunder Cat Hoes
Recreational Hazard

Team Name
No Pain No Gain
Zia / 4CAR
Committed
Mad Dog Cycles Race Team
Rough EDGeS
Street Swell
That's What Shiz Said

Racer 1
Marcia Van Eden
Ken Boyer
Jan Bear
Todd Smith
Annette Fortune
Sharon Colburn
Heidi Wahl
Darrin Eisman
Brittany Black
Josh Carnes
Derrick Moody
Scot Davis
Bart Hickenlooper
Tyler Day
Kristen Kalinowski
Bill Pharris
Danny Kennedy

Racer 1
Gordon Herwig
Jon Haberkorn
Ryan Wagner
Dean Frease
David Kucera
Aaron Boatman
Garrett Gant
Al Peterson
Jennifer Klafin
Tyler Blackwelder
Jake Weber
Brian OMalley
Judsen Williams
Kevin Stark
Jeff Logan
Casey Miller
Dan Davies
Scott Wilmes
Brad Gause
Barney Treadway
Kirk Weber
John Baker
Mark Norford
Chad Yount
Matthew Kennedy
Chaud Spitzer
Aaron Dewald
Klint Janulis
Rais Sanchez
Em Hofeling

Racer 1
Jeremy Jensen
Tom Ober
Aaron Ogden
Jared Richards
Dan Jensen
Mark Pribramsky
Rod Lacey

Racer 2
John Van Eden
Sara Delano
Kim Bear
Debra Strahlo-Smith
David Fortune
Steve Colburn
Jeff Emrick
Stacie Luizzi
Seth Black
Michelle Havens
Mindy McDermott
Lillian Ramey
Andrea Banda
Carrie Sparks
Ryan Belford
Leslie Deaton
Sara Drane

Racer 2
Kevin Shelden
Sean DeVeau
Brett Wagner
Mark Macy
Nate Kucera
Joey Blanchard
Lucas Gearhard
Chad Peterson
Tracie Janoska
Tayler Ronne
Steve Barlow
Frank Heine
John Gavan
Glenn Bland
Jonathan Oh
Ned Heitz
Trent Leupp
Rick Haro
Brad Wittusen
Jimmy Malone
Sean Ennis
Matthew Lamb
George Anadiotis
Ismael Lujan
Shaun Stevenett
Scott Horrocks
Mike Dewald
Jon Thompson
Megan Friend
Karen Lemmon

Racer 2 Racer 3

Craig Romrell Jason Miller
Andrew Ferguson Rick Callies
Celia Underwood Zane Morris
Daniel Richards Keith Payne
Greg Randall Scott Stein
Andy Poole Kent Bumgarner
Jeff Phillippi Jeron Paul

Racer 4

Luke Rothey
Scott Key

Bup Minardi
Ty Hopkins
Eric Rigby
Mike Hilmer
Jeremy Branch
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472
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482
467
493
425
466
442
485
487
495
476
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469

Bib
104
1M1

105

107

Bib
171
145
127
173
141
114
139
122
146
174
120
142
135
140
175
125
172
147
131
137
143
170
117
123
136
128
116
119
148
176
134

4 Open
4 Open
4 Open
4 Coed
4 Open
4 Coed
4 Coed
4 Coed
4 Coed
4 Open
4 Coed
4 Open
4 Open
4 Coed
4 Open
4 Open
4 Open

Division
Solo Female
Solo Female
Solo Female
Solo Female
Solo Female

Division
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male
Solo Male

2011 Adventure Xstream Moab

OutdoorMindset.org
LQ AR

PCFD

Life Quest
WHEELZRACK

Oh Brother!

How Did We Get Here?
Toxic Sushi
Adventures with Foxes
Dirt Nap Mafia

Cake Eaters

Rhino

RSFD

Woohoo & Numbnuts
Mesha

LQ 3

Jack's Grandkids

Team Name
Ballengee
In My Own Boat
Vallore
Becky Clements
Navajo

Team Name
Spencer Lacy
evol-V-olution
DARTnuun
Tufftommy
RMAR
Nomad
Biopsych
Gary Lacy
Mills
Santa Fe
Deric Swanson
Matt Rettmer
Jet
Panacea
DCutie Tom
AGD
Hick
suviv a
Adventure Inn Moab
Team Mullet
Esencialmente Engano
French Toast Mafia
CFR
Rhinorrhea
jorgenboyer
AZ
Back That Boose Up
Over-A-Ton
Schwan The Rainmaker Hardi
Nathe
AdventureFighter

Chris Boyd
Roger Villmow
Chaz Ray

Jason Michalak
Rod Leishman
John Hanrahan
Brian Rush
Brooke Coles
Billy Prows

Neil Straka
Glenn Paul
Chad Lange
Scott Paulson
Kimberly Thompson
Craig Nielsen
Matt Henigin
Craig Donaldson

Racer 1
Danelle Ballengee
Kelley Griffin
Heather Trego
Becky Clements
Jenny Vitale

Racer 1
Spencer Lacy
Mike Dawson
Jeremy Rodgers
Thomas McKeen
Matt Kennedy
Bryan Caylor
Keith Foster
Gary Lacy
Mike Mills
Todd Kurth
Deric Swanson
Matt Rettmer
John Templeton
Marc Hyde
Tom Ela
Jay Nelson
Stan Hickory
patrick prag
Jim Schwalen
Joshua Artery
Michael Herrick
Shannon Hardi
Christopher Robinson
Gus Hendricks
Jorgen Boyer
JESSE TORONTO
Carlos Cespedes
Dennis Overton
Schwan Hardi
Tyler Nathe
John Marosi

Eric Ingebretson
Paul Elliot

Tom Fabian
Danielle Kehoe
Kent BA Carlsen
Matt Hanrahan
Julie Dolan

Rich Coles
JaQuoy Prows
Dustin Duckett
Christina Paul
David Bell

Kelly Mathis
Sean Serell

Ray Morales
John Wall

Loy Brown

Kyle Martin

Jon McWilliams
Pete Emery
Luke Jay

Gary Griffin
Pablo Hanrahan
Mary O'Rourke
Jeff Morgan
Ryan Fox
Andrew Koert
Eli Simmons
Kyle McCarty
Steve Kourbelas
Jim Derrisaw
Davy Houle
Matt Short
Kenneth Donaldson

Blake Testa
Michael Orendorff
Eric Frey

Patrick valitine
Lance Christensen
Mishele Carroll
Mike Kirkland
Brandon Nelson
Melissa Fox

Ernie Ambrose
Kyle Swensen
Thomas Striegel
Levi Gil

Doug Krohn

Nate Greenwood
Ryan Christy
Stuart Donaldson



